
DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

4 1/2 OD SNGL UPRT X 16'SPU-41A

OUTRIGGER 4' SPASP-4R1B

BACKBOARDVARIES1C

GOALVARIES1D







DATE: DRAWN BY:

6/19/2019

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

SPA4

4 FT EXTENDED SINGLE BACKSTOP

FOR RECTANGULAR & FAN SHAPED

BACKBOARDS

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

1  OF 5 

SPA4

10'-0"16'-0"

3'-0"

13'-0"

9'-9 3/4"

23 9/16"

REF

PLAYING SURFACE

50" TYPICAL

49" FOR FAN BOARD

RECOMMEND:

1/2'' - 3/4" REBAR x 36" 4 PLACES

REBAR TO BE TIED TOGETHER

(TO BE SUPPLIED BY INSTALLER)

3'-0"

4'-0"

2"

Note: These are suggested dimensions for average soil conditions, consult local building codes.



DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

4 1/2 OD SNGL UPRT X 16'SPU-41A

OUTRIGGER 4' SPASP-4R1B

SPA 4' CENTER BRACE ARM 45 1/2" LSP-4BK-45.512

1/2 - 13 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN70483

1/2-13 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS511344

1/2 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW124587

1/2 SAE WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW20441211

3'' DOUBLE BOLT PIPE CLAMP EG FOR 3 

1/2"

SF5018113

1/2 CLAMP SPA-4U SINGLE SIDESF5024214

4'' U-BOLT (FOR 4 1/2'' OD) ZPHB5064215

4.5" Top CapEC0030116

ANGLE BRACKET SPA SERIESSP43417







DATE: DRAWN BY:

6/19/2019

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

SPA4

4 FT EXTENDED SINGLE BACKSTOP

FOR RECTANGULAR & FAN SHAPED

BACKBOARDS

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

2  OF 5 

15

A

3

7

11

4

11

13

B

11

7

3

4

5

 

1

/

2

"

L

O

N

G

P

I

P

E

16

17

11

7

3

2

2

17

14

14

11

4

4

4

A

NOTE: ITEM 13 P/N: SF5018 COMES 

PRE-ASSEMBLED w/ HARDWARE

DISCARD EXISTING 5/8" HARDWARE

AND REPLACE WITH 1/2" BOLT AS SHOWN

SEE NOTE



DETAIL  A

(TYPICAL ALL BACKBOARDS)

DETAIL  B

(FAN BACKBOARD ONLY)

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

SPA 4' UPPER BRACE ARM 48 1/2" LSP-4BK-48.521

SPA 4' CENTER BRACE ARM 45 1/2" LSP-4BK-45.512

1/2 - 13 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN70483

1/2-13 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS511344

3/8-16 x 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS74325

3/8 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW33466

1/2 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW124587

3/8-16 x 1-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT-ZPHB503128

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW2050109

3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS287410

1/2 SAE WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW20441211

3/8 - 16 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN264612

3'' DOUBLE BOLT PIPE CLAMP EG FOR 3 

1/2"

SF5018113

1/2 CLAMP SPA-4U SINGLE SIDESF5024214

4'' U-BOLT (FOR 4 1/2'' OD) ZPHB5064215

4.5" Top CapEC0030116

ANGLE BRACKET SPA SERIESSP43417

A

B







DATE: DRAWN BY:

6/19/2019

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

SPA4

4 FT EXTENDED SINGLE BACKSTOP

FOR RECTANGULAR & FAN SHAPED

BACKBOARDS

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

3  OF 5 

ALB-24BT

BACKBOARD

NOTE: GOAL HARDWARE IS SUPPLIED WITH GOAL,

SEE GOAL INSTALLATION.

9

6

12

16

9

10

10

9

1

12 6

9

17

9

6

5



DETAIL  C

(850RB-BB ONLY)

C

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

SPA 4' UPPER BRACE ARM 48 1/2" LSP-4BK-48.521

SPA 4' CENTER BRACE ARM 45 1/2" LSP-4BK-45.512

1/2 - 13 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN70483

1/2-13 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS511344

3/8-16 x 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS74325

3/8 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW33466

1/2 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW124587

3/8-16 x 1-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT-ZPHB503128

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW2050109

3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS287410

1/2 SAE WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW20441211

3/8 - 16 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN264612

3'' DOUBLE BOLT PIPE CLAMP EG FOR 3 

1/2"

SF5018113

1/2 CLAMP SPA-4U SINGLE SIDESF5024214

4'' U-BOLT (FOR 4 1/2'' OD) ZPHB5064215

4.5" Top CapEC0030116

ANGLE BRACKET SPA SERIESSP43417







DATE: DRAWN BY:

6/19/2019

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

SPA4

4 FT EXTENDED SINGLE BACKSTOP

FOR RECTANGULAR & FAN SHAPED

BACKBOARDS

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

4  OF 5 

8

10

9

1

17

9

6 12

6

9

850RB-BB

BACKBOARD



DETAIL  D

(ACRYLIC, PERFORATED ONLY)

DETAIL  D

DETAIL  D

D

D

F

E

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

SPA 4' UPPER BRACE ARM 48 1/2" LSP-4BK-48.521

SPA 4' CENTER BRACE ARM 45 1/2" LSP-4BK-45.512

1/2 - 13 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN70483

1/2-13 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS511344

3/8-16 x 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS74325

3/8 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW33466

1/2 LOCK WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW124587

3/8-16 x 1-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT-ZPHB503128

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW2050109

3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS287410

1/2 SAE WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW20441211

3/8 - 16 Hex Nut - ZP - GrNCHN264612

3'' DOUBLE BOLT PIPE CLAMP EG FOR 3 

1/2"

SF5018113

1/2 CLAMP SPA-4U SINGLE SIDESF5024214

4'' U-BOLT (FOR 4 1/2'' OD) ZPHB5064215

4.5" Top CapEC0030116

ANGLE BRACKET SPA SERIESSP43417







DATE: DRAWN BY:

6/19/2019

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

SPA4

4 FT EXTENDED SINGLE BACKSTOP

FOR RECTANGULAR & FAN SHAPED

BACKBOARDS

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

5  OF 5 

ACRB-72

BACKBOARD

AL-PERF & SL-PERF

PERFORATED

9

6

12

BRACKET & HARDWARE

COMES w/ BACKBOARD

10

9

1


